
001 |RO 24 0089704F |GUT |DA54D6B6 |24.08 09:03:23.3 |OK |01 |059 |
002 |RO 24 0077054F |GUT |DADAD3F8 |24.08 09:07:31.6 |OK |01 |020 |
003 |RO 24 0542627F |GUT |DABCD324 |24.08 09:07:39.2 |OK |01 |026 |
004 |RO 24 2005127F |GUT |DA54D8C8 |24.08 09:07:40.9 |OK |01 |041 |
005 |RO 24 0554445F |GUT |DA55665C |24.08 09:07:48.2 |OK |01 |008 |
006 |RO 24 2005136F |GUT |DA5564F1 |24.08 09:07:51.1 |OK |01 |015 |
007 |RO 24 0089702F |GUT |DA54D770 |24.08 09:07:57.8 |OK |01 |042 |
008 |RO 24 0554423F |GUT |DA55657D |24.08 09:09:42.6 |OK |01 |048 |
009 |RO 24 0554405F |GUT |DA26E32F |24.08 09:10:00.9 |OK |01 |058 |
010 |RO 24 0077060F |GUT |DA556406 |24.08 09:11:51.4 |OK |01 |016 |
011 |RO 24 0554418F |GUT |DA556518 |24.08 09:12:04.6 |OK |01 |025 |
012 |RO 24 0561732F |GUT |DA556582 |24.08 09:12:23.4 |OK |01 |038 |
013 |RO 24 0089709F |GUT |DA26E54A |24.08 09:12:43.3 |OK |01 |047 |
014 |RO 24 0554406F |GUT |DABC95A9 |24.08 09:12:46.1 |OK |01 |046 |
015 |RO 24 0561719F |GUT |DA54D787 |24.08 09:15:13.1 |OK |01 |032 |
016 |RO 24 0554402F |GUT |DA3010F7 |24.08 09:16:32.8 |OK |01 |061 |
017 |RO 24 0565087F |GUT |DAD8DE64 |24.08 09:16:49.6 |OK |01 |012 |
018 |RO 24 0089703F |GUT |DA54D82D |24.08 09:18:43.2 |OK |01 |056 |
019 |RO 24 0554449F |GUT |DA54D9EF |24.08 09:19:02.6 |OK |01 |050 |
020 |RO 24 0089708F |GUT |DA54DA50 |24.08 09:20:23.2 |OK |01 |013 |
021 |RO 24 0554420F |GUT |DA96400B |24.08 09:20:26.5 |OK |01 |009 |
022 |RO 24 0554417F |GUT |DA5566FC |24.08 09:21:07.8 |OK |01 |028 |
023 |RO 24 0565098F |GUT |DA556708 |24.08 09:24:13.6 |OK |01 |040 |
024 |RO 24 0554430F |GUT |DA5566B3 |24.08 09:24:31.1 |OK |01 |035 |
025 |RO 24 0542677F |GUT |DA54D942 |24.08 09:28:49.7 |OK |01 |036 |
026 |RO 24 0077067F |GUT |DA556641 |24.08 09:29:14.4 |OK |01 |003 |
027 |RO 24 0565091F |GUT |DA5565AB |24.08 09:33:35.5 |OK |01 |029 |
028 |RO 24 0077059F |GUT |DA54D790 |24.08 09:36:25.7 |OK |01 |004 |
029 |RO 24 0554432F |GUT |DA54D717 |24.08 09:40:06.8 |OK |01 |055 |
030 |RO 24 2005125F |GUT |DA5564CD |24.08 09:40:35.1 |OK |01 |023 |
031 |RO 24 2005126F |GUT |DA54D791 |24.08 09:41:56.6 |OK |01 |034 |
032 |RO 24 0554412F |GUT |DA300D23 |24.08 09:43:57.4 |OK |01 |044 |
033 |RO 24 0554425F |GUT |DA54D906 |24.08 09:44:06.8 |OK |01 |053 |
034 |RO 24 0565088F |GUT |DA556402 |24.08 09:44:33.1 |OK |01 |043 |
035 |RO 24 0554413F |GUT |DA54D805 |24.08 09:47:11.6 |OK |01 |030 |
036 |RO 24 0560945F |GUT |DA5564E2 |24.08 09:51:46.0 |OK |01 |001 |
037 |RO 24 0554422F |GUT |DA54D762 |24.08 09:55:49.9 |OK |01 |010 |
038 |RO 24 0560151F |GUT |DA3B6194 |24.08 09:58:14.2 |OK |01 |051 |
039 |RO 24 0542669F |GUT |DA30116E |24.08 10:03:01.9 |OK |01 |027 |
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Cod columbofil : 753486 Columbofil : Flaviu+Calin
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Ceas Atomic : 23.08.2024 20:33:50 GPS Ceas Atomic : 24.08.2024 16:16:31 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 23.08.2024 20:33:50 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 24.08.2024 16:16:33 +2
Sincronizare : 23.08.2024 20:33:50 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 61 Por. sositi : 55
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040 |RO 24 0554439F |GUT |DA54D95F |24.08 10:03:10.8 |OK |01 |024 |
041 |RO 24 0554407F |GUT |DA54DA31 |24.08 10:07:16.7 |OK |01 |060 |
042 |RO 24 0554401F |GUT |DA54D6F0 |24.08 10:16:43.4 |OK |01 |022 |
043 |RO 24 0554444F |GUT |DA300E76 |24.08 10:16:46.8 |OK |01 |007 |
044 |RO 24 0554419F |GUT |DA146F3C |24.08 10:29:12.2 |OK |01 |018 |
045 |RO 24 0077062F |GUT |DA54D753 |24.08 10:34:25.8 |OK |01 |049 |
046 |RO 24 0554442F |GUT |DA5563FF |24.08 10:35:25.2 |OK |01 |033 |
047 |RO 24 0554403F |GUT |DA54D6EF |24.08 10:55:32.2 |OK |01 |011 |
048 |RO 24 0565086F |GUT |DA5564A1 |24.08 11:04:36.9 |OK |01 |052 |
049 |RO 24 0554408F |GUT |DA54D933 |24.08 11:16:01.0 |OK |01 |045 |
050 |RO 24 0089710F |GUT |DA556736 |24.08 11:49:16.2 |OK |01 |005 |
051 |RO 24 0561704F |GUT |DA5566D6 |24.08 11:54:51.9 |OK |01 |054 |
052 |RO 24 0554446F |GUT |DA14735E |24.08 11:58:29.4 |OK |01 |019 |
053 |RO 24 0554426F |GUT |DA54D6FB |24.08 12:19:22.8 |OK |01 |006 |
054 |RO 24 0554441F |GUT |DA54D835 |24.08 13:09:14.4 |OK |01 |014 |
055 |RO 24 0554411F |GUT |DA146DCC |24.08 13:18:59.2 |OK |01 |037 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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